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Kdlner TG Blau-Gold (2096)
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Anlage
Neuer Griner Weg 19a, 50933 KoéIn-Mungersdorf
T 022145330873 info@ktg-blau-gold.de

Sportwart/in

Blankenberg, Henry
T 01765/1429675 nc-blankehel3@netcologne.de
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Damen 30 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Inga Laska

m 0177/7785695; inga.laska@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hildebrandt, Daniela
Pelzer, Claudia
Dresen, Antje

Briick, Sandra
Schmidt, Friederike
Bauch, Christiane
Diedrich, Xenia
Stoffers, Milva Isabell
Berrenrath, Laura
Groos, Sabrina
Dorando, Kathrin
Kupilas, Julia
Martens, Sonja
Odendabhl, Florentine
Mathieson, Susannah (GBR*)
Laska, Inga

Flugel, Alexandra
Steinmetz, Petra
Dammann, Anja
Hense, Kristina
Anger, Marie-Sophie
Mulder, Victoria
Kube, Mailin

Halm, Sandra
Schmittbetz, Alina
Goebel, Nadja

Cox, Patricia

Muller, Sophie
Neitemeier, Annabelle
Ortbach, Astrid
Schiittler, Susanne

ID-Nr.

27901385
27804104
27852148
27805681
27651377
27905402
29052900
28603134
29304410
28702798
28602652
27451924
29404086
28201469
28052672
28001175
27552593
27002668
29153677
28201462
28950099
28502395
29304611
28602666
29001428
28201475
27800869
28905315
29101713
29152565
26951525

LK
LK7,8
LK9,4
LK9,6
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,2
LK13,2
LK14,2
LK15,6
LK16,0
LK16,1
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,9
LK21,8
LK23,9
LK21,7
LK21,9

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Leven, Andrea
33 Horig, Jennifer
34 Melis, Sabrina

35 Gawenda, Antonia
36 Weber, Karen

37 Kruse, Corinna
38 Taberski, Kornelia
39 von Arnim, Vera
40 Michels, Karina
41 Herborth, Sarah

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

26751925 LK21,4
27951192 LK20,8
28700249 LK22,3
28651598 LK22,4
29153212 LK25,0
28891681 LK24,8
29000814 LK25,0
26953985 LK20,4
27852267 LK22,8
27751006 LK24,4

DR-Sen.
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